 User Manual for Cutter Type G  0 685.0 2685576
Modification No.: 4110701CK1 Page 1 of 4
Introduction
This installation manual is provided for the connection and starting
procedure of your cutter.
Further informations like e.g. dimensioned drawings are available in our
Printers and Cutters Catalogue or on request. The devices of the type G
(0685.0 ...) model series are electric motor driven paper cutters. The paper

-Cause unknown -Please contact the manufacturer
Rotary knife does not return to home position -Defective reset switch or gear -Please contact the manufacturer
Ordering Code
(see identification plate)
We apply customer specifications on special versions. If you don´t know these please call us for the specifications, indicationg the cutter´s item
number.
_____________________________________________________________
HENGSTLER GmbH Tel.: +49 (0) 7424 890
P.O.B. 1151 Fax: +49 (0) 74 24 89210
D-78550 Aldingen e-mail: info@hengstler.de
Germany Homepage:http://www.hengstler.com
Ope rat in g voltage
1 2  =  1 2  V  D C
2 4  =  2 4  V  D C
Pape r ch an n e l
0 6 4 ; 0 9 0  an d 1 2 0 m m
Cu tt in g m ode
V0  =  fu ll cu t
Kn ife  fin ish in g
K  =  n on e
Z =  t in  pla ted
2 5 0 K 0 /
Se rie s
G  =  0  6 8 5 .0
Pape r w e igh t
2 5 0  g/m ²
M ou n tin g type
0 0  =  w ith ou t m ou n tin g part s
0A B S
Circu it  d iagram
B =  w ith  in te rn a l brake  sw itch in g an d PTC
C =  w ith ou t  in te rn a l sw ith in g
Specia l ve rsion  *
0  =  n on e
S =  specia l ve rsion
Type  of con n e ct ion
0  =  rou n d cab le , t in  p late d en ds
2  =  rou n d cab le  w ith  plu g
Trigge r con tro l
K  =  con tact
G